
Start Time 

8:45am 

Registra-

tion/ 

Early  

Morning 

Work 

8:45-

9:00am 

Assem-

bly/

Prayer 

and  

Liturgy 

9:00-

9:30am 

(30 mins) 

Session 1 

9:30—

10:40am 

(1 hour 10mins) 

B
re

a
k
  

1
0

:4
0
-1

1
:0

0
 

Session 3 

11:00-

12:00pm 

(1 hour) 

L
u

n
c
h

  

1
2

:0
0

p
m

-1
3

:0
0
p

m
 

Session 4 

1:00-2:00pm 

(30mins) 

Session 5 

2:00-3:15pm 

(45mins) 

F
in

is
h
 fo

r th
e

 d
a

y
  

Monday Handwriting 

Practice/

Whole Class  

Reading 

 

Music  

 

 Maths 

 

English /

Phonics  

RE RE 
 

Mission 

Assembly  2:30 

Tuesday Phonics/

Spellings 

Phon-

ics/ 

 

English 

 

Maths  

Science  Science 

 

RSHE Mass/

Wednesday Handwriting 

Practice/

Whole Class  

Reading 

Phonics/

Spellings 

 

Maths 

 

English 

Geography/ 

History 

 
 

Computing 

Thursday Child Led 

Worship 
Phonics/

Spellings 

 

English 

 

Maths  

RE ART 

Friday Maths PAL Award  

Assem-

bly  

Phonics/

Spellings 

Maths 
 

English PE 

Christ the King Catholic Primary School West Hill Road Timetable 2023-24 


