

## Christ the King Catholic Primary School West Hill Road Timetable 2023-24

Start Time 8:45am	Registra- tion/ Early Morning Work 8:45- 9:00am	Assembly/ Prayer and Liturgy 9:00- 9:30am (30 mins)	Session 1 9:30— 10:40am (1 hour 10mins)	Break 10:40-11:00	Session 3 11:00- 12:00pm (1 hour)	Lunch 12:00pm-13:00pm	Session 4 1:00-2:00pm (30mins)	Session 5 2:00-3:15pm (45mins)	Finish for the day
Monday	Handwriting Practice/ Whole Class Reading	Music	Maths		English / Phonics		RE	Mission Assembly 2:30	
Tuesday	Phonics/ Spellings	Phonics/	English		Maths		Science	Science RSHE	
Wednesday	Handwriting Practice/ Whole Class Reading	Phonics/ Spellings	Maths		English		Geography/ History	Computing	
Thursday	Child Led Worship	Phonics/ Spellings	English		Maths		RE	ART	
Friday	Maths PAL	Award Assem- bly	Phonics/ Spellings		Maths		English	PE	